

---

## **PACHET ARTICOLE PAPETARIE SI BIROTICA**

I.D.: 41577430

---

Data publicarii	29.01.20	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 294,31 RON - 294,31 RON

---

Descriere: BIBIORAFT HZ 8CM BUC 20.000 7.7600 155.20 2 BIBIORAFT 5 CM PLASTIFIAT BUC 10.000 7.7600 77.60 3 LIPICI SOLID 8G FARA SOLVENT HERLITZ BUC 2.000 2.2500 4.50 4 SFOARA GHEM BUMBAC BUC 2.000 4.4100 8.82 5 PLIC GPV C6 114X162 100 BUC/PACHET SET 1.000 12.8500 12.85 6 PLIC C5 126X229 SILICON 100BUC/SET BUC

---